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ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Inicial 31650916 HUERTA URBANO DE ROSALES VILMA AGRIPINA 28.5 54 66 148.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Inicial 31657573 HUAMAN JAIMES JACQUELINE LUCILA 31.5 38 63 132.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Inicial 31657628 MORENO VERGARA TANIA ELIANA 30 46 69 145
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Inicial 31666931 VALENZUELA PEREZ LUCIA ISABEL 36 48 69 153
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Inicial 32908825 TORREALVA SEPULVEDA CECILIA MARTHA 28.5 54 84 166.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Primaria 31670847 VALVERDE CUEVA MARIA INES DEL CARMEN 40.5 42 72 154.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Primaria 31671637 CHAVEZ MELGAREJO KENIDA MARISOL 31.5 50 78 159.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Primaria 31672307 RODRIGUEZ HUERTA CHRISTIAN OLIVER 37.5 58 63 158.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Primaria 31679007 GARRO CERNA GROBER EDILBERTO 39 32 87 158
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Primaria 32885601 GOMERO GOMERO NELLY ISELA 42 56 69 167
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Primaria 33340108 ALAMO ANGELES SANDRA CARMELA 37.5 54 63 154.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 31652418 TOLENTINO SOLIS ERNESTO FRANCISCO 37.5 44 84 165.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 31652542 CARREÑO HENOSTROZA SONIA MARIA 39 52 75 166
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 31664387 PUSCAN UBALDO ISELA FELICITA 40.5 46 72 158.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 32382556 ALEGRE PAREDES WILFREDO ELEUTERIO 34.5 48 78 160.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31651752 REGALADO ROSAS TEODORO VICENTE 39 42 75 156
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31659632 ROSALES AYALA CHELA ANGELICA 40.5 50 78 168.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31678330 SANCHEZ COELLO RODOLFO 40.5 56 93 189.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32766541 ALVAREZ CUEVA ELISVILLANELA BULILI 36 50 69 155
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32914091 PEREZ VIDAL MARTHA LIDIA 31.5 46 75 152.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Comunicación 42422163 ACERO FLORES YENNY 34.5 46 72 152.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Educación Física 31632394 MAGUIÐA CARRASCO ZENOBIO SATURNINO 28.5 42 66 136.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Educación Física 31664957 REGALADO ROSAS NANCY BEATRIZ 39 58 66 163
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 18010393 ACEVEDO CORCUERA ANGELICA AZUCENA 40.5 46 69 155.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 31658480 CARBAJULCA DURAN YURI HERNAN 40.5 56 72 168.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 31660400 CABALLERO RAMOS NESTOR RICARDO 31.5 46 72 149.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 31662657 TINOCO HUAMAN MAXIMO EUSEBIO 42 50 87 179
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 31670401 BRAVO VALDEZ KARINA MAGNOLIA 37.5 54 84 175.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 32389974 TAMARIZ BARRANTES DIOMEDES 34.5 40 87 161.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Matemática 31605947 VERGARA VILLAGOMEZ RITA PILAR 37.5 36 69 142.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Matemática 31626396 SAENZ CARRANZA NOLA NANCY 33 42 72 147
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Matemática 32763008 PAUCAR PLACIDA GLADYS MARLENI 33 38 66 137
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Matemática 32923319 RODRIGUEZ ESPEJO VICENTE RAMON 40.5 48 63 151.5
ÁNCASH DRE ANCASH EBR Secundaria Matemática 40071343 TRUJILLO ROLDAN ISABEL ROXANA 34.5 64 69 167.5
ÁNCASH UGEL AIJA EBR Inicial 32136695 CARRION OCAÑA LICIA BEATRIZ 31.5 56 81 168.5
ÁNCASH UGEL AIJA EBR Primaria 31649321 PEÐARES ROSALES ELBA ELIZABETH 33 42 63 138
ÁNCASH UGEL AIJA EBR Primaria 31652616 CORDOVA FLORES DIONISIO AMANCIO 36 22 69 127
ÁNCASH UGEL AIJA EBR Primaria 31666837 RODRIGUEZ PAUCAR EDITH SOLEDAD 27 52 63 142
ÁNCASH UGEL AIJA EBR Primaria 31921958 HILARIO PAULINO MANUEL MAXIMO 27 48 66 141
ÁNCASH UGEL AIJA EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 31650926 PATRICIO COLONIA GUIDO RUBEN 36 42 66 144
ÁNCASH UGEL AIJA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32117927 CARRILLO MEJIA HERNAN VICTOR 33 26 75 134
ÁNCASH UGEL AIJA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32121895 PEREZ ROBLES JUAN ROMAN 28.5 26 69 123.5
ÁNCASH UGEL AIJA EBR Secundaria Matemática 10776481 CATARI VILCA VALENTIN TIMOTEO 39 50 75 164
ÁNCASH UGEL AIJA EBR Secundaria Matemática 31772272 MEJIA MEJIA LUIS GREGORIO 42 42 63 147
ÁNCASH UGEL AIJA EBR Secundaria Matemática 31920736 SOSA DIAZ VICENTE SANTIAGO 30 36 66 132
ÁNCASH UGEL ANTONIO RAIMONDI EBR Primaria 31921958 HILARIO PAULINO MANUEL MAXIMO 27 48 66 141
ÁNCASH UGEL ANTONIO RAIMONDI EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32300596 SALAS REYNOSO WILBER 37.5 56 66 159.5
ÁNCASH UGEL ANTONIO RAIMONDI EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31662805 ANGELES TARAZONA LUIS ENRIQUE 36 28 66 130
ÁNCASH UGEL ASUNCIÓN EBR Primaria 31619455 ALVARADO GUIMARAY DORA ANTONIA 28.5 32 63 123.5
ÁNCASH UGEL ASUNCIÓN EBR Primaria 31659642 LEON TAHUA DIONISIO BELTRAN 27 46 66 139
ÁNCASH UGEL ASUNCIÓN EBR Primaria 40138690 MORENO LOMOTE WILLIAMS GIOVANNI 36 38 75 149
ÁNCASH UGEL ASUNCIÓN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31666010 ROSALES RAMIREZ BERTA LICET 37.5 48 75 160.5
ÁNCASH UGEL ASUNCIÓN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32040751 DEPAZ APOLINARIO MANUELA MARGARITA 31.5 36 69 136.5
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Primaria 25549247 ANDRADE FONSECA EMMA LUZ 28.5 38 63 129.5
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Primaria 31658421 BAZAN JULCA JAIME ROLANDO 31.5 52 72 155.5
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Primaria 31669919 MEJIA LOLI HECTOR BRAULIO 37.5 54 63 154.5
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Primaria 31922286 ZUBIETA CALDERON ALCIRA MARITZA 30 40 63 133
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Primaria 31923297 ATACHAGUA VELASQUEZ NELLY MIRTHA 30 56 75 161
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Primaria 31924598 ALVARADO MORALES VANESSA SOFIA 31.5 54 66 151.5
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Primaria 32647716 ESPIRITU RAMIREZ ULDARICO ELIAS 36 26 63 125
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Arte 03506304 BARRIENTOS ASTUDILLO JOHN FRANK 42 48 72 162
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Arte 16703229 CABREJOS VILLEGAS MARIANA CRISTINA 34.5 38 66 138.5
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Arte 17844648 YLLIA CASTILLO WILSON FRANCISCO 34.5 36 66 136.5
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Arte 18097832 BRAVO ALVARADO HEBERT ROBERTO 28.5 48 72 148.5
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Arte 31655299 CORDOVA FLORES LUCIO DECIDERIO 30 36 72 138
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ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Arte 31655495 CERNA TREJO ROBERTO HERMOGENES 43.5 50 63 156.5
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31673687 REYNALTE PALACIOS ELVIRA ROBERTA 40.5 42 72 154.5
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31923263 ROMERO VELASQUEZ CATALINA DEL PILAR 31.5 44 81 156.5
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31924558 GARRO ALVA RITBER MARTIN 30 40 75 145
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31924649 NARVAJA ALBORNOZ RUBEN ELOY 30 32 69 131
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32645501 FERNANDEZ DEPAZ MAGALI LUZ 36 58 66 160
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Educación Física 31657970 ROJO OBREGON DIDIER MICHAEL 31.5 46 63 140.5
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 03583792 CORREA GIRON PERCY ADOLFO 30 30 72 132
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 31676655 TREJO GUIMARAY FERNANDO EDWIN 37.5 48 69 154.5
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 31678602 MENDEZ VALDEZ WILDER ARQUIMEDES 36 48 75 159
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 31823237 MORENO ANDAHUA CRISPULO 39 62 75 176
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 31922913 TORRES IBARRA WILMAN ROLANDO 30 28 72 130
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 33330862 LEANDRO MENDEZ NELIDA ESPERANZA 30 34 63 127
ÁNCASH UGEL BOLOGNESI EBR Secundaria Matemática 31920736 SOSA DIAZ VICENTE SANTIAGO 30 36 66 132
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Inicial 32645078 CAMONES RONDAN EMMA EUDOSIA 36 50 63 149
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Primaria 31619455 ALVARADO GUIMARAY DORA ANTONIA 28.5 32 63 123.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Primaria 31628695 CARO SANCHEZ GALLEGOS GILDA MARGOT 34.5 44 81 159.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Primaria 31659643 FIGUEROA MORALES MIGUEL OSCAR 34.5 32 63 129.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Primaria 31671637 CHAVEZ MELGAREJO KENIDA MARISOL 31.5 50 78 159.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Primaria 31672307 RODRIGUEZ HUERTA CHRISTIAN OLIVER 37.5 58 63 158.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Primaria 31923297 ATACHAGUA VELASQUEZ NELLY MIRTHA 30 56 75 161
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Primaria 32039250 MEJIA CABALLERO CRISPIN MAXIMO 40.5 50 69 159.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Primaria 32130105 GUTIERREZ CUTAMANCA FLOR MARGARITA 43.5 58 66 167.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Primaria 32387498 ALEGRE PAREDES LUZ MARLENE 34.5 26 63 123.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Primaria 33343391 DIAZ TAMARA CIRILO GERMAN 33 36 72 141
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 31656931 MEDINA CERNA SANTIAGO ESTEBAN 30 40 81 151
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 10684793 VICTORIO SAYAS CARMEN ROSA 31.5 14 75 120.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31666142 ROMERO ROJAS EVA JANNETT 33 52 87 172
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31678883 MEJIA TORRES YANETH 37.5 50 75 162.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32040751 DEPAZ APOLINARIO MANUELA MARGARITA 31.5 36 69 136.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32941756 CARRASCO CARRION EDUARDO LUIS 39 46 81 166
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32981199 ROMAN RAMOS DINA HAYDEE 33 50 90 173
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Secundaria Educación Física 31657970 ROJO OBREGON DIDIER MICHAEL 31.5 46 63 140.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31657095 MUÑOZ GUERRERO JOSE ENRIQUE 34.5 28 69 131.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31662233 CHAVEZ ROMERO DAYSI JUDITH 40.5 22 75 137.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31678331 TINOCO HUAMAN CARLOS ALBERTO 37.5 50 63 150.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 32043178 ITA BONILLA JAIME NABOR 34.5 36 66 136.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 33341657 ALVARADO SILVA HAYDEE LUZ 37.5 42 66 145.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Secundaria Matemática 31656407 CAMILO VALENZUELA ZILLER JESUS 36 40 66 142
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Secundaria Matemática 31661838 REGALADO CUENTAS HEINER LUIS 33 40 75 148
ÁNCASH UGEL CARHUAZ EBR Secundaria Matemática 32221235 PEREZ MILLA GIANNY ARTEMIO 28.5 20 66 114.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CARLOS F. FITZCARRALD EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31666010 ROSALES RAMIREZ BERTA LICET 37.5 48 75 160.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Inicial 31613622 CABELLO VIDAL ESTHER NOEMI 31.5 54 66 151.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Inicial 31664932 ARANDA FLORES ROSARIO MARIA 31.5 40 75 146.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Inicial 32109939 CASTILLO ARANIBAR MIRTA GUADALUPE 34.5 52 81 167.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Inicial 32124470 MACEDO HILARIO ANA MARITZA 33 36 84 153
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Inicial 32950588 CIRILO ANGELES VIKY DORIS 31.5 26 69 126.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Primaria 32110670 REYES GARCIA JESUS SANTIAGO 40.5 52 69 161.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Primaria 32129247 VEGA ENCARNACION NELSON OMAR 42 48 66 156
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Primaria 32129593 CABALLERO ENCARNACION DIGNA DOMITILA 36 54 72 162
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Primaria 32647716 ESPIRITU RAMIREZ ULDARICO ELIAS 36 26 63 125
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Primaria 32860076 VILLANUEVA MURGA SILVIA ELIZABETH 34.5 26 66 126.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Primaria 32956440 SICCHA CUISANO ROSA ELVIRA 30 50 66 146
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Primaria 32978377 ORTIZ ARANDA JENNY RUTH 28.5 38 66 132.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Primaria 32989499 VILLANUEVA RAMIREZ HEIDY JESSENIA 34.5 56 81 171.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Primaria 33263754 ROBLES URRUTIA ELIZABETH ESPERANZA 30 28 66 124
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Primaria 33264741 MONTOYA RUPAY ELENA RITA 36 8 69 113
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 21571058 JAUREGUI PAZOS GERALDINE YSABEL 34.5 48 63 145.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 32128519 MORALES TARAZONA ANTONIO ROMULO 37.5 22 63 122.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 32959233 BOCANEGRA RAMOS CEILA 33 54 63 150
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32109731 CANTARO MEJIA HILARIO LOVER 34.5 46 72 152.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32927938 TAPIA REYES EDGAR GUSTAVO 36 52 72 160
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32931468 MACEDO CHAUCA CRISEIDA TANIA 33 54 66 153
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32941756 CARRASCO CARRION EDUARDO LUIS 39 46 81 166
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32956711 JUSTINIANI SUCNO KARINA 37.5 42 66 145.5
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ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32981199 ROMAN RAMOS DINA HAYDEE 33 50 90 173
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Secundaria Inglés 32866374 IZAGUIRRE ARROYO MERY VALENTINA 40.5 44 66 150.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Secundaria Matemática 31665701 DIAZ MALLQUI JESUS ANTONIO 33 38 69 140
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Secundaria Matemática 32108081 MATA HUARAC SEGUNDO DANIEL 37.5 48 75 160.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Secundaria Matemática 32130531 MUÑOZ RIVERO OMAR HARLAM 36 10 66 112
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Secundaria Matemática 32763008 PAUCAR PLACIDA GLADYS MARLENI 33 38 66 137
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Secundaria Matemática 32782641 VENTURA LOPEZ ESTEBAN BENANCIO 33 28 63 124
ÁNCASH UGEL CASMA EBR Secundaria Matemática 32935851 RODRIGUEZ HILARIO RICARDO PALERMO 33 22 63 118
ÁNCASH UGEL CORONGO EBR Primaria 32129247 VEGA ENCARNACION NELSON OMAR 42 48 66 156
ÁNCASH UGEL CORONGO EBR Primaria 32224405 LUCAR LAZARTE HERNAN RICARDO 40.5 48 69 157.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CORONGO EBR Primaria 32978329 MUÑOZ GAMBINI MARTHA ERCILIA 39 60 72 171
ÁNCASH UGEL CORONGO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32925609 MAZA ARIZOLA JORGE FABIO 34.5 34 66 134.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CORONGO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 32224811 CALDAS CAÑARI ROMEL DAVID 40.5 26 66 132.5
ÁNCASH UGEL CORONGO EBR Secundaria Matemática 32221235 PEREZ MILLA GIANNY ARTEMIO 28.5 20 66 114.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Inicial 31650916 HUERTA URBANO DE ROSALES VILMA AGRIPINA 28.5 54 66 148.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Inicial 31657628 MORENO VERGARA TANIA ELIANA 30 46 69 145
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Inicial 31666931 VALENZUELA PEREZ LUCIA ISABEL 36 48 69 153
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Primaria 06741326 LAZO CAMPOS ISABEL 30 38 75 143
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Primaria 10204229 AMADO MORALES MARITZA GIOVANA 28.5 44 78 150.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Primaria 31623825 RODRIGUEZ VALLADARES DAISY DORIS 33 46 63 142
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Primaria 31628695 CARO SANCHEZ GALLEGOS GILDA MARGOT 34.5 44 81 159.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Primaria 31631105 HUANEY TINOCO CECILIA ISABEL 34.5 50 63 147.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Primaria 31648813 LYNO MAGUIÑA EDITH ADELA 33 44 69 146
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Primaria 31657076 SANCHEZ ANTEQUERA MARIA VICTORIA 30 46 69 145
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Primaria 31666837 RODRIGUEZ PAUCAR EDITH SOLEDAD 27 52 63 142
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Primaria 31772340 IRIGOYEN TAMARIZ MIGUEL ANGEL 36 48 69 153
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Primaria 32021977 MEJIA SOLORZANO JOSE MAURINO 36 42 63 141
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 31652418 TOLENTINO SOLIS ERNESTO FRANCISCO 37.5 44 84 165.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 31652542 CARREÑO HENOSTROZA SONIA MARIA 39 52 75 166
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 31664387 PUSCAN UBALDO ISELA FELICITA 40.5 46 72 158.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 32382556 ALEGRE PAREDES WILFREDO ELEUTERIO 34.5 48 78 160.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31614584 MAYHUAY TORRES VIDAL JULIAN 30 42 63 135
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31626466 CABALLERO MONTES MARCO AURELIO 31.5 38 75 144.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31675174 BOGARIN REYNALDO EDWIN EYNER 30 46 63 139
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31678330 SANCHEZ COELLO RODOLFO 40.5 56 93 189.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32121895 PEREZ ROBLES JUAN ROMAN 28.5 26 69 123.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32911200 GONZALES IZQUIERDO SEGUNDO MANUEL 37.5 48 90 175.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Educación Física 31632394 MAGUIÐA CARRASCO ZENOBIO SATURNINO 28.5 42 66 136.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Educación Física 31664957 REGALADO ROSAS NANCY BEATRIZ 39 58 66 163
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 03583792 CORREA GIRON PERCY ADOLFO 30 30 72 132
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 18074119 NAVARRETE GONZALEZ MARIA ISABEL 34.5 34 63 131.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 18111562 SOTO NECIOSUP MANUEL ANTONIO 40.5 56 75 171.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 31676655 TREJO GUIMARAY FERNANDO EDWIN 37.5 48 69 154.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 31678602 MENDEZ VALDEZ WILDER ARQUIMEDES 36 48 75 159
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 31823237 MORENO ANDAHUA CRISPULO 39 62 75 176
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 31658480 CARBAJULCA DURAN YURI HERNAN 40.5 56 72 168.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 31660400 CABALLERO RAMOS NESTOR RICARDO 31.5 46 72 149.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 31662657 TINOCO HUAMAN MAXIMO EUSEBIO 42 50 87 179
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 31670401 BRAVO VALDEZ KARINA MAGNOLIA 37.5 54 84 175.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 32300572 BLANCO AYALA ARCANGEL MAGLORIO 27 24 66 117
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 32389974 TAMARIZ BARRANTES DIOMEDES 34.5 40 87 161.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31653434 ROMERO ROJAS ROBIN FREDY 30 42 78 150
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31662233 CHAVEZ ROMERO DAYSI JUDITH 40.5 22 75 137.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31672292 QUIJANO ANDONAIRE MARTIN WILFREDO 33 52 63 148
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31678331 TINOCO HUAMAN CARLOS ALBERTO 37.5 50 63 150.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 32224811 CALDAS CAÑARI ROMEL DAVID 40.5 26 66 132.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Matemática 31605947 VERGARA VILLAGOMEZ RITA PILAR 37.5 36 69 142.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Matemática 31656407 CAMILO VALENZUELA ZILLER JESUS 36 40 66 142
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARAZ EBR Secundaria Matemática 31772272 MEJIA MEJIA LUIS GREGORIO 42 42 63 147
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARI EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32300596 SALAS REYNOSO WILBER 37.5 56 66 159.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARI EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31662805 ANGELES TARAZONA LUIS ENRIQUE 36 28 66 130
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARI EBR Secundaria Matemática 06158990 TAMARIZ ORTIZ MARIA DOLORES 33 18 66 117
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Inicial 31664932 ARANDA FLORES ROSARIO MARIA 31.5 40 75 146.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Inicial 32124470 MACEDO HILARIO ANA MARITZA 33 36 84 153
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Inicial 32136695 CARRION OCAÑA LICIA BEATRIZ 31.5 56 81 168.5
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ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Primaria 02863993 CARRASCO ROJAS MARDOQUEO 39 52 72 163
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Primaria 09365899 CORONEL ASPIROS JUAN CARLOS 39 56 66 161
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Primaria 16132029 AGUILAR ORE JOSE ANTONIO 33 52 81 166
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Primaria 31665002 MORANTE FLORES JOHN ALFREDO 40.5 46 69 155.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Primaria 31670847 VALVERDE CUEVA MARIA INES DEL CARMEN 40.5 42 72 154.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Primaria 32129593 CABALLERO ENCARNACION DIGNA DOMITILA 36 54 72 162
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Primaria 32130105 GUTIERREZ CUTAMANCA FLOR MARGARITA 43.5 58 66 167.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Primaria 32771338 VILLA VASQUEZ SANTA TERESA 37.5 48 66 151.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Primaria 32885601 GOMERO GOMERO NELLY ISELA 42 56 69 167
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Primaria 32989499 VILLANUEVA RAMIREZ HEIDY JESSENIA 34.5 56 81 171.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 21571058 JAUREGUI PAZOS GERALDINE YSABEL 34.5 48 63 145.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 32128519 MORALES TARAZONA ANTONIO ROMULO 37.5 22 63 122.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32117927 CARRILLO MEJIA HERNAN VICTOR 33 26 75 134
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32805144 ANGULO BURGOS ARMIDA GLADIS 31.5 26 78 135.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32835650 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ ROSARIO ASUNCION 33 30 75 138
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32861938 MARTINEZ ALEJOS MIGUEL ANGEL 33 42 66 141
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32911200 GONZALES IZQUIERDO SEGUNDO MANUEL 37.5 48 90 175.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32925609 MAZA ARIZOLA JORGE FABIO 34.5 34 66 134.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Secundaria Educación Física 31658325 POMA COLONIA LUIS ENRIQUE 36 36 75 147
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Secundaria Educación Física 32226264 SANCHEZ HERRERA RUBEN 30 40 69 139
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Secundaria Matemática 06158990 TAMARIZ ORTIZ MARIA DOLORES 33 18 66 117
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Secundaria Matemática 10776481 CATARI VILCA VALENTIN TIMOTEO 39 50 75 164
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Secundaria Matemática 32782641 VENTURA LOPEZ ESTEBAN BENANCIO 33 28 63 124
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Secundaria Matemática 32935851 RODRIGUEZ HILARIO RICARDO PALERMO 33 22 63 118
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Secundaria Matemática 32975622 ALZAMORA DE NIMA RUTH NELLY 31.5 48 72 151.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUARMEY EBR Secundaria Matemática 32984204 FLORES VACA EDER NIKEY 34.5 48 63 145.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Inicial 31657573 HUAMAN JAIMES JACQUELINE LUCILA 31.5 38 63 132.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Primaria 06741326 LAZO CAMPOS ISABEL 30 38 75 143
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Primaria 31659643 FIGUEROA MORALES MIGUEL OSCAR 34.5 32 63 129.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Primaria 32021977 MEJIA SOLORZANO JOSE MAURINO 36 42 63 141
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Primaria 32387079 MILLA GONZALES GILBERTO ARTURO 39 48 75 162
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Primaria 33343391 DIAZ TAMARA CIRILO GERMAN 33 36 72 141
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Primaria 33344324 JIMENEZ LOPEZ MAGALI DENI 40.5 58 84 182.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 32948846 BAZAN RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO MAURO 42 50 63 155
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 06194844 MEJIA GONZALES MARIO FORTUNATO 36 36 78 150
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32128779 MINAYA MENDEZ TIMOTEO MARCO 30 46 63 139
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 33340010 PAMPA YANAC HUGO GREGORIO 33 26 75 134
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 33340155 ALVA ORTEGA ESBER RICARDO 31.5 50 87 168.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 33340855 ROSALES GOMERO JUAN EDGAR 37.5 44 81 162.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 42422163 ACERO FLORES YENNY 34.5 46 72 152.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Educación Física 33340237 RAMIREZ SOLIS ELMER HUGO 36 34 69 139
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 32043178 ITA BONILLA JAIME NABOR 34.5 36 66 136.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 33341657 ALVARADO SILVA HAYDEE LUZ 37.5 42 66 145.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Inglés 09883066 LOPEZ INCA CARLOS FIDEL 34.5 50 72 156.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Inglés 32866374 IZAGUIRRE ARROYO MERY VALENTINA 40.5 44 66 150.5
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Matemática 32404649 GERONIMO PAREDES JOHNNY RICHARD 36 50 69 155
ÁNCASH UGEL HUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Matemática 32956240 ACOSTA AGUILAR GENARO RAYMUNDO 42 48 78 168
ÁNCASH UGEL MARISCAL LUZURIAGA EBR Primaria 32497295 RODRIGUEZ VALVERDE DELMA EVILA 40.5 52 72 164.5
ÁNCASH UGEL MARISCAL LUZURIAGA EBR Primaria 32610304 LOPEZ PONTE PEDRO GERONIMO 33 52 63 148
ÁNCASH UGEL MARISCAL LUZURIAGA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32609515 BAZAN BLAS JUAN FIDEL 37.5 12 84 133.5
ÁNCASH UGEL MARISCAL LUZURIAGA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32610522 CRUZ VALVERDE ETILIO CECILIO 33 46 75 154
ÁNCASH UGEL OCROS EBR Primaria 25549247 ANDRADE FONSECA EMMA LUZ 28.5 38 63 129.5
ÁNCASH UGEL OCROS EBR Primaria 31606670 SANCHEZ ANTEQUERA JULIO CESAR 39 52 63 154
ÁNCASH UGEL OCROS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31924558 GARRO ALVA RITBER MARTIN 30 40 75 145
ÁNCASH UGEL OCROS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31924649 NARVAJA ALBORNOZ RUBEN ELOY 30 32 69 131
ÁNCASH UGEL PALLASCA EBR Inicial 32930651 NUÑEZ GAMARRA ROSARIO DEL PILAR 31.5 26 63 120.5
ÁNCASH UGEL PALLASCA EBR Primaria 09365899 CORONEL ASPIROS JUAN CARLOS 39 56 66 161
ÁNCASH UGEL PALLASCA EBR Primaria 16132029 AGUILAR ORE JOSE ANTONIO 33 52 81 166
ÁNCASH UGEL PALLASCA EBR Primaria 32918047 VASQUEZ CACERES CRISTINA YSABEL 34.5 54 63 151.5
ÁNCASH UGEL PALLASCA EBR Primaria 32918579 CHINCHAY SARMIENTO ELIAS SANTOS 33 50 69 152
ÁNCASH UGEL PALLASCA EBR Primaria 32925891 VALENTIN CASTILLO ROSSANA ELVIRA 42 46 63 151
ÁNCASH UGEL PALLASCA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32835650 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ ROSARIO ASUNCION 33 30 75 138
ÁNCASH UGEL PALLASCA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32911964 MORE CRUZ JUAN RAMON 37.5 46 84 167.5
ÁNCASH UGEL PALLASCA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32927938 TAPIA REYES EDGAR GUSTAVO 36 52 72 160
ÁNCASH UGEL PALLASCA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 80465524 ZAVALETA MIRANDA JOHNNY ELOY 33 26 63 122
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ÁNCASH UGEL PALLASCA EBR Secundaria Matemática 32862668 VALENTIN FLORES BENICIO 39 52 78 169
ÁNCASH UGEL PALLASCA EBR Secundaria Matemática 32956240 ACOSTA AGUILAR GENARO RAYMUNDO 42 48 78 168
ÁNCASH UGEL PALLASCA EBR Secundaria Matemática 32956815 BALTAZAR CHAVEZ EDIT ASUNCIONA 39 56 78 173
ÁNCASH UGEL PALLASCA EBR Secundaria Matemática 32984204 FLORES VACA EDER NIKEY 34.5 48 63 145.5
ÁNCASH UGEL POMABAMBA EBR Primaria 32497252 CAPILLO ROCA LADISLAO ANGEL 37.5 52 72 161.5
ÁNCASH UGEL POMABAMBA EBR Primaria 32497295 RODRIGUEZ VALVERDE DELMA EVILA 40.5 52 72 164.5
ÁNCASH UGEL POMABAMBA EBR Primaria 32610304 LOPEZ PONTE PEDRO GERONIMO 33 52 63 148
ÁNCASH UGEL POMABAMBA EBR Primaria 33263754 ROBLES URRUTIA ELIZABETH ESPERANZA 30 28 66 124
ÁNCASH UGEL POMABAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32609515 BAZAN BLAS JUAN FIDEL 37.5 12 84 133.5
ÁNCASH UGEL POMABAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32610522 CRUZ VALVERDE ETILIO CECILIO 33 46 75 154
ÁNCASH UGEL POMABAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 33340010 PAMPA YANAC HUGO GREGORIO 33 26 75 134
ÁNCASH UGEL POMABAMBA EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 18185741 PECHE SANES LUIS ALBERTO 40.5 38 75 153.5
ÁNCASH UGEL POMABAMBA EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 31922913 TORRES IBARRA WILMAN ROLANDO 30 28 72 130
ÁNCASH UGEL POMABAMBA EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 33330862 LEANDRO MENDEZ NELIDA ESPERANZA 30 34 63 127
ÁNCASH UGEL POMABAMBA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31672292 QUIJANO ANDONAIRE MARTIN WILFREDO 33 52 63 148
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Inicial 31613622 CABELLO VIDAL ESTHER NOEMI 31.5 54 66 151.5
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Inicial 32645078 CAMONES RONDAN EMMA EUDOSIA 36 50 63 149
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Primaria 31606670 SANCHEZ ANTEQUERA JULIO CESAR 39 52 63 154
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Primaria 31648813 LYNO MAGUIÑA EDITH ADELA 33 44 69 146
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Primaria 31649321 PEÐARES ROSALES ELBA ELIZABETH 33 42 63 138
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Primaria 31659642 LEON TAHUA DIONISIO BELTRAN 27 46 66 139
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Primaria 31660374 RAMIREZ CHAVEZ ELIZABETH ROSANA 31.5 48 63 142.5
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Primaria 31668236 OCROSPOMA VASQUEZ ROMAN JUVENCIO 36 48 72 156
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Primaria 31679007 GARRO CERNA GROBER EDILBERTO 39 32 87 158
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Primaria 31772340 IRIGOYEN TAMARIZ MIGUEL ANGEL 36 48 69 153
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Primaria 31924598 ALVARADO MORALES VANESSA SOFIA 31.5 54 66 151.5
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Primaria 33340108 ALAMO ANGELES SANDRA CARMELA 37.5 54 63 154.5
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31659632 ROSALES AYALA CHELA ANGELICA 40.5 50 78 168.5
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31666142 ROMERO ROJAS EVA JANNETT 33 52 87 172
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31673687 REYNALTE PALACIOS ELVIRA ROBERTA 40.5 42 72 154.5
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31678883 MEJIA TORRES YANETH 37.5 50 75 162.5
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31923263 ROMERO VELASQUEZ CATALINA DEL PILAR 31.5 44 81 156.5
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32645501 FERNANDEZ DEPAZ MAGALI LUZ 36 58 66 160
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31657095 MUÑOZ GUERRERO JOSE ENRIQUE 34.5 28 69 131.5
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Secundaria Matemática 31626396 SAENZ CARRANZA NOLA NANCY 33 42 72 147
ÁNCASH UGEL RECUAY EBR Secundaria Matemática 31665701 DIAZ MALLQUI JESUS ANTONIO 33 38 69 140
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Inicial 32819506 ALVA YEP YSABEL CRISTINA 34.5 42 63 139.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Inicial 32908825 TORREALVA SEPULVEDA CECILIA MARTHA 28.5 54 84 166.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Inicial 32910500 CERNA MERINO ANA BERTHA 31.5 46 66 143.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Inicial 32915239 SILVA OLIVO GLORIA YBETT 33 48 63 144
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Inicial 32930651 NUÑEZ GAMARRA ROSARIO DEL PILAR 31.5 26 63 120.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Inicial 32950588 CIRILO ANGELES VIKY DORIS 31.5 26 69 126.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Inicial 33242405 MORENO CUEVA FELIPE SANTIAGO 27 30 72 129
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Primaria 02863993 CARRASCO ROJAS MARDOQUEO 39 52 72 163
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Primaria 18153447 REAL PAREDES MADELEINE MILAGROS 37.5 52 63 152.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Primaria 32767828 LAUREANO ROSALES GREGORIO MARCIAL 30 52 69 151
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Primaria 32915755 ESPINOZA GARCIA CATALINA GENOVEVA 33 52 84 169
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Primaria 32918047 VASQUEZ CACERES CRISTINA YSABEL 34.5 54 63 151.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Primaria 32918579 CHINCHAY SARMIENTO ELIAS SANTOS 33 50 69 152
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Primaria 32920297 VALDERRAMA LOAYZA FRANCISCO ARTEMIO 28.5 40 66 134.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Primaria 32925891 VALENTIN CASTILLO ROSSANA ELVIRA 42 46 63 151
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Primaria 32982872 CABALLERO CORDERO ROGER RAUL 33 42 63 138
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Primaria 32983117 HUAROMA VASQUEZ ROSARIO EDELMIRA 34.5 42 72 148.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 32948846 BAZAN RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO MAURO 42 50 63 155
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 32959233 BOCANEGRA RAMOS CEILA 33 54 63 150
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32733762 RUBIO VELIZ LUIS ALBERTO 34.5 54 84 172.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32733947 ORDOÑEZ FLORES MARIA PILAR 42 58 75 175
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32861815 VEGA MANTILLA SANTOS EFRAIN 31.5 50 90 171.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32911964 MORE CRUZ JUAN RAMON 37.5 46 84 167.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32921244 MONTENEGRO VIVAR PILAR AURORA 37.5 48 87 172.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32942643 AREVALO OBESO ROCIO DEL PILAR 36 48 84 168
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Educación Física 31658325 POMA COLONIA LUIS ENRIQUE 36 36 75 147
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Educación Física 32226264 SANCHEZ HERRERA RUBEN 30 40 69 139
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Educación Física 33340237 RAMIREZ SOLIS ELMER HUGO 36 34 69 139
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 17817794 LEYVA SALINAS GERMAN LUIS 39 44 75 158
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ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 18111562 SOTO NECIOSUP MANUEL ANTONIO 40.5 56 75 171.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 18185741 PECHE SANES LUIS ALBERTO 40.5 38 75 153.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 32768363 SANDOVAL MALLQUI MIGUEL ANGEL 33 34 63 130
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 32919045 APONTE GOMEZ CLEVER 28.5 42 69 139.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 33264243 MORENO PEREZ HECTOR TULIO 36 38 63 137
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 18010393 ACEVEDO CORCUERA ANGELICA AZUCENA 40.5 46 69 155.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 18097756 MOLINA LANDERAS LUIS ANTONIO 33 0 75 108
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 18118756 JARA RODRIGUEZ WILFREDO JOSE 36 48 72 156
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 18838913 HUALLAN RAMIREZ SANTOS JESUS 33 38 75 146
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 32761458 MENDEZ ANGELES HAYDEE ELIZABETH 30 52 87 169
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 32963187 TOMAS RUIZ MARGOT 39 36 66 141
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 32862381 EUSEBIO BARDALES MARLENE JESUS 36 40 69 145
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 32862668 VALENTIN FLORES BENICIO 39 52 78 169
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 32919922 NINAQUISPE CHUQUIMANGO PABLO ROBERTO 36 40 75 151
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 32923319 RODRIGUEZ ESPEJO VICENTE RAMON 40.5 48 63 151.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 32952872 ZAVALETA RODRIGUEZ ANDRES TEODORO 36 54 69 159
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 32975622 ALZAMORA DE NIMA RUTH NELLY 31.5 48 72 151.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SANTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 40071343 TRUJILLO ROLDAN ISABEL ROXANA 34.5 64 69 167.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SIHUAS EBR Inicial 33242405 MORENO CUEVA FELIPE SANTIAGO 27 30 72 129
ÁNCASH UGEL SIHUAS EBR Primaria 32224405 LUCAR LAZARTE HERNAN RICARDO 40.5 48 69 157.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SIHUAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32861938 MARTINEZ ALEJOS MIGUEL ANGEL 33 42 66 141
ÁNCASH UGEL SIHUAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 33241835 PRINCIPE ROSALES GABRIEL TIMOTEO 34.5 42 81 157.5
ÁNCASH UGEL SIHUAS EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 32862381 EUSEBIO BARDALES MARLENE JESUS 36 40 69 145
ÁNCASH UGEL YUNGAY EBR Primaria 10204229 AMADO MORALES MARITZA GIOVANA 28.5 44 78 150.5
ÁNCASH UGEL YUNGAY EBR Primaria 31652616 CORDOVA FLORES DIONISIO AMANCIO 36 22 69 127
ÁNCASH UGEL YUNGAY EBR Primaria 31657076 SANCHEZ ANTEQUERA MARIA VICTORIA 30 46 69 145
ÁNCASH UGEL YUNGAY EBR Primaria 31668236 OCROSPOMA VASQUEZ ROMAN JUVENCIO 36 48 72 156
ÁNCASH UGEL YUNGAY EBR Primaria 31669919 MEJIA LOLI HECTOR BRAULIO 37.5 54 63 154.5
ÁNCASH UGEL YUNGAY EBR Primaria 32039250 MEJIA CABALLERO CRISPIN MAXIMO 40.5 50 69 159.5
ÁNCASH UGEL YUNGAY EBR Primaria 32387079 MILLA GONZALES GILBERTO ARTURO 39 48 75 162
ÁNCASH UGEL YUNGAY EBR Primaria 32956440 SICCHA CUISANO ROSA ELVIRA 30 50 66 146
ÁNCASH UGEL YUNGAY EBR Primaria 33344324 JIMENEZ LOPEZ MAGALI DENI 40.5 58 84 182.5
ÁNCASH UGEL YUNGAY EBR Primaria 40138690 MORENO LOMOTE WILLIAMS GIOVANNI 36 38 75 149
ÁNCASH UGEL YUNGAY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 06194844 MEJIA GONZALES MARIO FORTUNATO 36 36 78 150
ÁNCASH UGEL YUNGAY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31651752 REGALADO ROSAS TEODORO VICENTE 39 42 75 156
ÁNCASH UGEL YUNGAY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32109731 CANTARO MEJIA HILARIO LOVER 34.5 46 72 152.5
ÁNCASH UGEL YUNGAY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32128779 MINAYA MENDEZ TIMOTEO MARCO 30 46 63 139
ÁNCASH UGEL YUNGAY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 33340155 ALVA ORTEGA ESBER RICARDO 31.5 50 87 168.5
ÁNCASH UGEL YUNGAY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 33340855 ROSALES GOMERO JUAN EDGAR 37.5 44 81 162.5
ÁNCASH UGEL YUNGAY EBR Secundaria Matemática 31661838 REGALADO CUENTAS HEINER LUIS 33 40 75 148
ÁNCASH UGEL YUNGAY EBR Secundaria Matemática 32404649 GERONIMO PAREDES JOHNNY RICHARD 36 50 69 155
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